
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 350 M.A. (Economics) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072603 2103501811789 ROSE MARY JOHNSON  1 329 

2 PU21041611 2103501809868 ANAGHA V P  2 327 

3 PU21096543 2103501811883 REBECCA R KURIAN  3 326 

4 PU21019707 2103500500747 SHANKAR GHOSH  4 324 

5 PU21020987 2103502115203 MEGHA VARGHESE  5 323 

6 PU21033423 2103501809833 RICHARD JOHNY  6 317 

7 PU21026383 2103501809788 V R VEDA  7 316 

8 PU21037421 2103501809847 LEKSHMI MAHESH  8 314 

9 PU21064363 2103502522958 BIMAL BENNY  9 314 

10 PU21082997 2103500501341 PRATISHRUTI SAHOO  10 313 

11 PU21060749 2103501811740 IRIN ANNA CHERIAN  11 311 

12 PU21048765 2103500501209 SOLEN SNIGDHA MOHARANA  12 311 

13 PU21059281 2103501811733 ATHUL JOSEPH  13 309 

14 PU21090209 2103501914123 KAMALINI MUKHERJEE  14 308 

15 PU21030351 2103500501113 SWASTIK ROUTRAY  15 308 

16 PU21035277 2103502116031 ASHWIN AJAYAN  16 307 

17 PU21027085 2103500500782 PRITISH KUMAR DASH  17 305 

18 PU21087877 2103500501359 LAXMIPRIYA SAHANI  18 302 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012357 2103502522066 SOURAV.T  66 263 

2 PU21091841 2103503130516 PRIYAM VADHA PARVATHI  71 257 

3 PU21089809 2103503130513 M.BALAMURUGAN  360 151 



4 PU21012709 2103503127561 LAURA MACDONALD J  485 118 

5 PU21092715 2103503130519 BALAKRISHNA B  533 105 

6 PU21003083 2103503127534 M. THIRUCHELVI  547 101 

7 PU21022855 2103503127588 RAMYA R  564 96 

8 PU21053389 2103503130471 SEETHA A  567 95 

9 PU21020417 2103503127494 MANIKANDAN A  622 71 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000573 2103503431819 ANINDITA SAHU  19 302 

2 PU21017747 2103501809746 ANTONIA SAVIO  20 302 

3 PU21044367 2103503331612 SAKSHI SHARMA  22 297 

4 PU21077251 2103502019970 MINU FATHIMA P T  23 296 

5 PU21079411 2103502825721 MUZAMMIL MALIK  28 289 

6 PU21020291 2103501809757 SAMUEL SIMON  30 287 

7 PU21063067 2103503431847 SHISHIR KUMAR BHOI  37 281 

8 PU21073923 2103501811794 AKSHAY V S  39 279 

9 PU21061209 2103503431844 SOURAV SUMAN KHAMARI  42 279 

10 PU21044579 2103500501187 JAGANNATH BARIK  44 277 

11 PU21051211 2103501811699 APARNA ARAYAMPARAMBIL ANILKUMAR  45 276 

12 PU21035241 2103501205306 BHATRAJU JITHIN SREE  51 273 

13 PU21023785 2103503834299 A.V.YASHWANTH  54 272 

14 PU21010581 2103502017565 ANJEL JUMAN P  55 271 

15 PU21067389 2103502019793 MUHAMMED YASAR ARAFATH PALERI  56 271 

16 PU21031667 2103500501119 MANOJA KUMAR MANDAL  59 270 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051403 2103503130465 A. REVANTH  627 70 

2 PU21074447 2103503130497 MOHANA M  639 65 

3 PU21091607 2103503130515 NIVETHA V  640 65 

4 PU21021105 2103503127584 SOWMIYA V  643 62 

5 PU21085183 2103503130511 AJITH K  659 55 



      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003365 2103502825666 DEBLIN OINAM  41 279 

2 PU21087611 2103500501358 ARPITA MALLIK  57 270 

3 PU21034705 2103501913345 SAPTARSHEE MANDAL  112 232 

4 PU21047781 2103502018745 ANAGHA. V. S  136 220 

5 PU21051701 2103502116054 DEVIKA SURESH  140 219 

6 PU21085303 2103501811835 M J GOUTHAMKRISHNA  174 204 

7 PU21053367 2103502825707 KAJAL  196 200 

8 PU21066217 2103501004242 SUKHDEEP KAUR  203 196 

9 PU21087355 2103500501357 SUBHABANDHU SETHI  209 194 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045799 2103503127503 ASHWINI S  641 65 

2 PU21085131 2103503130510 IYYANAR K  660 55 

3 PU21086197 2103503127521 PRAVINKUMAR  682 36 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21076167 2103502825719 MATHEW HONGCHUI  155 213 

2 PU21030553 2103502825691 ANSAR HUSSAIN  165 208 

3 PU21001139 2103503532170 LIAN LALMUAN HAUZEL  213 193 

4 PU21060235 2103501004227 IMNICHETLA LONGCHAR  247 184 

5 PU21052405 2103501811707 SHALET ANN CHARLEY  265 179 

6 PU21007209 2103502825670 RENUKA SERTO AIMOL  332 158 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21066357 2103501506761 AISHWARYA SHARMA  49 275 



2 PU21010713 2103500500712 SATYABAN ROUT  58 270 

3 PU21074849 2103500501310 SADASHIBA PATI  87 245 

4 PU21009305 2103502825671 PARAMJEET SINGH  91 242 

5 PU21065523 2103500501277 SATYAJIT SAMAL  132 220 

6 PU21037377 2103502321079 SANTOSH SHUKLA  167 207 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21060881 2103503732770 VIVEK V S  149 215 

2 PU21026309 2103500501096 PURNA CHANDRA PANGI  679 42 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000573 2103503431819 ANINDITA SAHU  19 302 

2 PU21017747 2103501809746 ANTONIA SAVIO  20 302 

3 PU21095807 2103501004304 SATYAM SARMAH  21 301 

4 PU21044367 2103503331612 SAKSHI SHARMA  22 297 

5 PU21077251 2103502019970 MINU FATHIMA P T  23 296 

6 PU21044831 2103502116045 ASHA PHILIP  24 292 

7 PU21027805 2103500501100 ANISHA PANDA  25 291 

8 PU21049575 2103504034849 VISHNUBHATLA SRIVIDYA  26 290 

9 PU21061241 2103501004231 RITU KUMAR  27 290 

10 PU21079411 2103502825721 MUZAMMIL MALIK  28 289 

11 PU21013697 2103502115186 ANNA SONA PHILIP  29 287 

12 PU21020291 2103501809757 SAMUEL SIMON  30 287 

13 PU21029667 2103502116018 MERIN JOHN  31 287 

14 PU21009905 2103501809715 NORIN JOHN  32 287 

15 PU21046773 2103501809884 BHAVANA GOPAL  33 285 

16 PU21083355 2103502020630 MEERA H L  34 283 

17 PU21094363 2103502825733 B UDHAY KUMAR  35 282 

18 PU21066171 2103500501282 ANKITA MOHANTY  36 282 

19 PU21063067 2103503431847 SHISHIR KUMAR BHOI  37 281 

20 PU21063475 2103502522955 NAMRITA SHANKAR  38 279 

21 PU21073923 2103501811794 AKSHAY V S  39 279 

22 PU21031511 2103500501116 MADAN MOHAN SAHOO  40 279 

23 PU21003365 2103502825666 DEBLIN OINAM  41 279 

24 PU21061209 2103503431844 SOURAV SUMAN KHAMARI  42 279 

25 PU21049081 2103500501210 KRITIKA CHHAPOLIA  43 278 

26 PU21044579 2103500501187 JAGANNATH BARIK  44 277 

27 PU21051211 2103501811699 APARNA ARAYAMPARAMBIL ANILKUMAR  45 276 

28 PU21082787 2103500400623 DIVYA GAUR  46 276 

29 PU21064135 2103501004235 HIMADRI KASHYAP  47 275 

30 PU21074889 2103500501311 CHANDAN MOHAPATRA  48 275 

31 PU21066357 2103501506761 AISHWARYA SHARMA  49 275 



32 PU21018059 2103500500738 DIVYA BISWAL  50 274 

33 PU21035241 2103501205306 BHATRAJU JITHIN SREE  51 273 

34 PU21028161 2103501913326 CHANDRIMA BISWAS  52 272 

35 PU21063771 2103500501273 SATTWIKA BHARATEE  53 272 

36 PU21023785 2103503834299 A.V.YASHWANTH  54 272 

37 PU21010581 2103502017565 ANJEL JUMAN P  55 271 

38 PU21067389 2103502019793 MUHAMMED YASAR ARAFATH PALERI  56 271 

39 PU21087611 2103500501358 ARPITA MALLIK  57 270 

40 PU21010713 2103500500712 SATYABAN ROUT  58 270 

41 PU21031667 2103500501119 MANOJA KUMAR MANDAL  59 270 

42 PU21043187 2103501809876 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN  60 269 

43 PU21061125 2103501811743 ASHNA M VARGHESE  61 268 

44 PU21001575 2103502926216 YASH  62 264 

45 PU21056239 2103501914013 ANWESHA KABIRAJ  63 264 

46 PU21024243 2103501809774 SWATHY SABU  64 264 

47 PU21027835 2103504135417 DHULI BANGARI  65 263 

48 PU21012357 2103502522066 SOURAV.T  66 263 

49 PU21008893 2103500500701 ABHISHEK BARIK  67 261 

50 PU21000673 2103502016482 SAJEER BABU AP  68 260 

51 PU21090421 2103502116116 MARIAM PHILIP  69 259 

52 PU21002041 2103502016496 JAVID AHMED C T  70 259 

53 PU21091841 2103503130516 PRIYAM VADHA PARVATHI  71 257 

54 PU21076625 2103501811804 SARATH M S  72 256 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051403 2103503130465 A. REVANTH  627 70 

2 PU21021961 2103503127586 PARVEENBANU A  629 70 

3 PU21074447 2103503130497 MOHANA M  639 65 

4 PU21091607 2103503130515 NIVETHA V  640 65 

5 PU21045799 2103503127503 ASHWINI S  641 65 

6 PU21021105 2103503127584 SOWMIYA V  643 62 

7 PU21089867 2103503130514 YOGAMAYA D  649 59 

8 PU21085183 2103503130511 AJITH K  659 55 

9 PU21085131 2103503130510 IYYANAR K  660 55 



10 PU21000949 2103503127476 SUBHALAKSHMI  662 55 

11 PU21054537 2103503130473 JOHN KIRUBAHARAN A  663 54 

12 PU21016493 2103503127568 KAMINI  666 51 

13 PU21076905 2103503130501 RAHUMAN N  676 45 

14 PU21087439 2103503130512 THAMIZHISAI K  677 45 

15 PU21020995 2103503127582 MONISHA A  680 40 

16 PU21086197 2103503127521 PRAVINKUMAR  682 36 

17 PU21095973 2103503130524 SASI M  684 35 

18 PU21010555 2103503127556 IYSHWARIYA S  688 30 

19 PU21017171 2103503127569 KAMALI.H  689 30 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21024243 2103501809774 SWATHY SABU  64 264 

2 PU21027835 2103504135417 DHULI BANGARI  65 263 

3 PU21008893 2103500500701 ABHISHEK BARIK  67 261 

4 PU21000673 2103502016482 SAJEER BABU AP  68 260 

5 PU21002041 2103502016496 JAVID AHMED C T  70 259 

6 PU21070143 2103503733653 SWATHY KRISHNA S S  80 247 

7 PU21066639 2103502019789 LAKSHMI R  81 246 

8 PU21008097 2103502926219 RAHUL KUMAR  84 245 

9 PU21030237 2103502018315 JASLA K K KOROTH KANDI  86 245 

10 PU21063273 2103500501269 RATIKANTA PARIDA  89 243 

11 PU21070307 2103503026511 SUBINAY BISWAS  92 242 

12 PU21013743 2103501913289 SRIKANT SHAW  96 240 

13 PU21077581 2103502321090 AMITA SINGH  97 240 

14 PU21068195 2103502019796 HIBA HANEEF. V  98 240 

15 PU21027259 2103501809796 SANA NAZEER  101 238 

16 PU21020885 2103502017962 MUHAMMED FAVAS K  103 237 

17 PU21036671 2103502522122 ABHIRAMI E P  110 233 

18 PU21009879 2103502017148 HIBA HASANATH V  113 231 

19 PU21082735 2103501811827 NAFREED GULAM  116 230 

20 PU21002431 2103501205273 MOHAMMED MOIUNADDIN  121 228 

21 PU21037991 2103501809851 SIMIMOL S  122 228 

22 PU21076339 2103502019966 ABDULLA SHEBIN AP  123 225 



23 PU21070295 2103502019920 ANSAD RAHMAN AM  126 224 

24 PU21062921 2103503431846 DEEPAK MEHER  129 221 

25 PU21012933 2103502017583 MUHAMMED JAWAD A  137 220 

26 PU21077573 2103500501319 AJAYA BEHERA  142 218 

27 PU21023877 2103502018276 MOHAMMED NISAMUDHEEN K  144 218 

28 PU21029801 2103502018312 MUHAMMAD NIYAS M  147 215 

29 PU21073603 2103502019940 HARSHADA SHIRIN  148 215 

30 PU21075279 2103502019959 MUHSIN EK  151 215 

31 PU21001779 2103501809684 NESIYA JOSEPHINE A.J.  153 213 

32 PU21007401 2103501807689 HARIGOVIND MC  154 213 

33 PU21083297 2103502116102 ASWIN A P  157 212 

34 PU21025145 2103501809780 SALMA MINHA  164 208 

35 PU21037467 2103501809848 ANAGHA SHAJI  173 205 

36 PU21026289 2103502522105 HAFIS PT  175 204 

37 PU21065121 2103502019780 AFEEFA E T  176 203 

38 PU21090185 2103501811853 MOHAMMED MUNAVAR B S A  178 203 

39 PU21064685 2103502019776 SREEJITH K  181 203 

40 PU21096499 2103504135433 TAMMINENI RAHUL KUMAR  185 202 

41 PU21007857 2103502017142 HIBA NASREEN.M.T  187 202 

42 PU21082097 2103501811825 DEVANANDAN T  192 200 

43 PU21035851 2103502018678 THASLEEMA.K  193 200 

44 PU21019559 2103502017951 AMRUTHENDU DAS  194 200 

45 PU21050093 2103501811695 SEBASTIAN TJ  195 200 

46 PU21072727 2103502019937 MUHAMED JEMSHEER KP  198 199 

47 PU21005995 2103502016518 IRFANA T C  199 198 

48 PU21048899 2103502018750 SHARAN P  200 198 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000949 2103503127476 SUBHALAKSHMI  662 55 

2 PU21054537 2103503130473 JOHN KIRUBAHARAN A  663 54 

3 PU21016493 2103503127568 KAMINI  666 51 

4 PU21076905 2103503130501 RAHUMAN N  676 45 

5 PU21087439 2103503130512 THAMIZHISAI K  677 45 

6 PU21020995 2103503127582 MONISHA A  680 40 



7 PU21095973 2103503130524 SASI M  684 35 

8 PU21010555 2103503127556 IYSHWARIYA S  688 30 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074157 2103500501307 SAMEERA KANDI  212 194 

2 PU21069037 2103501205364 DEVARAPALLI AJAY CHETAN  227 189 

3 PU21011737 2103501205282 VINJAMOORI SHIVA  251 183 

4 PU21067497 2103500501287 NILAMANI BEHERA  256 181 

5 PU21061939 2103501004232 HARANANDINI DEKA  258 181 

6 PU21093897 2103501205426 KORRI THARUN KUMAR  278 175 

7 PU21094465 2103501004303 BORSHA SAHARIA  306 168 

8 PU21036315 2103502825697 ABHISHEK SUDHANSHU  313 165 

9 PU21080809 2103502116096 EMIL MANOJ  326 160 

10 PU21049515 2103502018753 LIJINA M K  375 147 

11 PU21075945 2103502522990 SREEKUTTY K V  397 141 

12 PU21040307 2103500501166 SUBHASHREE JENA  403 140 

13 PU21012457 2103501809731 UDAYAN T .V  404 140 

14 PU21050419 2103502116051 ASWIN DAS  412 138 

15 PU21096111 2103501205429 ERUPUKONDA DINESH  419 136 

16 PU21015429 2103503331605 SARAT DEEP  442 130 

17 PU21081379 2103502020619 SHITHIN KUMAR V  466 122 

18 PU21024227 2103502018279 ASWATHY K P  484 118 

19 PU21080807 2103502020614 ALEENA M K  504 113 

20 PU21075155 2103500501312 SUSAMA MALIK  512 111 

21 PU21057695 2103502019750 ANANDU V K  517 110 

22 PU21061189 2103500400619 GARVEET BHALSE  520 110 

23 PU21093049 2103501205424 K SUNIL  527 107 

24 PU21087657 2103502020666 ASWANI RAJAN  531 106 

25 PU21080423 2103501811818 SREEKANTH M T  534 105 

26 PU21020563 2103503127580 KARUNA BOODALA  539 104 

27 PU21080715 2103501205388 BOTTU VAMSHI KRISHNA  540 104 

      END     

            

Category  ST    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21067183 2103503532189 TIFFANY KHARLYNGDOH  357 151 

2 PU21070017 2103503532190 V DANE PUKHOMAI  386 143 

3 PU21026683 2103501809792 ARJUN GOPAKUMAR  434 133 

4 PU21057213 2103501003665 NWJWR GOYARI  489 117 

5 PU21051783 2103501205340 VANKUDOTH GANESH  493 115 

6 PU21016413 2103502522077 JISHNU V K  494 115 

7 PU21009505 2103501004028 RINGKHANG BASUMATARY  508 112 

8 PU21063327 2103500100032 LALLIANNGURI  516 110 

9 PU21035073 2103503532181 TINGSARON  560 97 

10 PU21027865 2103500501101 SUBHAM HEMBRAM MUNDA  568 95 

11 PU21073325 2103501004259 ALJON BOSUMATARY  578 90 

12 PU21082907 2103503532194 SONAM PEMA  613 75 

13 PU21015431 2103501004036 ISSAC B KHAKHLARI  644 61 

14 PU21018713 2103500300377 BAMANG SONIA  645 60 

15 PU21076773 2103501004266 MOUSUMI BASUMATARY  656 57 

16 PU21081397 2103501306668 PEIVEINE SIICHAMAI  664 54 

17 PU21074277 2103501004263 JUTIKA BASUMATARY  683 36 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077801 2103503733684 AISWARYA B S  171 205 

2 PU21023315 2103502115215 ATHIRA G NAIR  184 202 

3 PU21010705 2103500500711 BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK  190 201 

4 PU21024839 2103500500769 AMIT KUMAR PATTANAIK  206 195 

5 PU21081805 2103502625110 PRAMILA JYOTHI MONTEIRO  226 189 

6 PU21065769 2103501004241 HIYASHREE CHOUDHURY  242 185 

7 PU21035637 2103500200116 WAQUAR YUNUS KHAN  274 176 

8 PU21070707 2103502019922 RAKESH KRISHNAN C  288 173 

9 PU21083369 2103503733698 ATHUL BALACHANDRAN  349 155 

10 PU21023391 2103502018271 ANJANA KM  355 153 

11 PU21022195 2103502018257 ATHIRA VIJAYAN  356 152 

12 PU21068795 2103501004245 PARISHMITA DEKA  358 151 

13 PU21010039 2103504034833 KOMMALAPATI VEERENDRA CHOWDARY  389 143 

14 PU21060537 2103503732767 VIJITHA S VIJAYAN  462 124 



15 PU21021859 2103502018250 VEENA T  506 112 

16 PU21012803 2103502017580 DARSANA P  529 107 

17 PU21004223 2103502016504 SREELAKSHMI A  535 105 

18 PU21040359 2103501205317 MAHENDRA.BHUMIREDDY  536 105 

      END     

            

 


